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HOMECOMING
Saturday, Oct. 25, 1930

2:00 P- M. O’clock

OTTERBEIN ATHLETIC FIELD
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IRWIN’S BILLIARD PARLOR

15 N. State Street

CIGARS, TOBACCO, CANDY, CIGARETTES

AND SOFT DRINKS

FREEMANS’
The Students’ Shop

J. C. HAROLD

YEA OTTERBEIN
YOU’RE OFF

NKW GYM. RENEWED SPIRIT 

COOPERATION
GO TO IT

J. C. FREEMAN & SON
Shoes Clothing Haberdashery



PRESIDENT’S MESSAGE

Greetings:
Otterbein’s Faculty, students and president extend 

to our guests a heary welcome to our campus, our homes, 
and our hearts.

Whether an alumnus or other friend, we invite you 
to share our friendship and fellowship during the time 
of your stay. The game and the social contacts on Sat­
urday; the church services and worship on Sunday are 
all a part of our school life.

With a warm spirit and earnest wish for your own 
happiness and success we welcome you to Old Otterbein 
and our Homecoming event.

Cordially yours.



DR. W. G. CLIPPINGER 
President



R F. Martin is a graduate of Ot- 
lerbein aud wliile here, he captained 
both the track and football teams.

Ph-om 1912-1913 he was Otter- 
bein’s coach of athletics and since 
1919 has lieen head of t!ic physical 
education dope rtment.

Miss Floroi.'-e Y. Johnsen, head -)f 
the (lepaitn.e!it of physical education 
for girls, is a graduate of Sargent 
School of riiysical Education; attend­
ed Shurtler College at Alton, III, and 
also the Springfield, Mass. Y.M.C.A. 
School for Physical Education. She 
has been at Otterbein since 1927.



COACH EDI.EH

R. K. Erller, once All-Ohio ha'f- 
back in football and /11-Ohio o^jiaid 
in basketball at Ohio Wesleyan, is 
head coach at Otterbein.

lie was assistant coach here for 
three years, ’24, *25, ’26. In 1927 he 
went to Heidelberg College as a-'sirt- 
ant coach until last summer v/I.en he 
was asked to be Otterbein’s head 
coach.

COACH P.EELMAN

‘Teany” is here for the first time 
a:; a coach, but he is not new to Ot­
terbein. ‘‘Beany” was a half-back 
and also a member of the relay team, 
wlrich holds the Otterbein all-time 
record.

W’e are all back of “Beany’’ and 
feel that he will be as successful as 
a coach as he was a player.



Go To

Abe’s Restaurant
SODA FOUNTAIN 

For

GOOD EATS — HOME COOKED 

LUNCH 35c. — DINNER 50c. 

HOMECOMERS WELCOME 

We are g!ad to have you

Tables for Ladies and Gentlemen OPEN UNTIL 1:00 A. M.

50 North State St., Westerville, 0. 

PHONE 219

SALES

CHEVROIEl

SERVICE

It Will Pay You To 

Have Factory Trained Mechanics 

Service Your Chevrolet

Ballou Chevrolet Sales
Phone 6 21 Winter St.



Homecoming Program
SATURDAY

10:00 Pep Rally 
12:00 Lunch hour
2:00 Homecoming Game. OtteiLein vs. Marietta
6:00 Alumni dinner
8:00 Class and Group Reunions.

SUNDAY

The College Church School Welcomes You 
Sunday 9:30 A. M.

Classes for Women
Mrs. Cook 

Classes for Men 
Prof. McCloy 
Good 
Music

Church Servi

Mrs. Warson

Prof. Lambert 
Helpful 

Worship
Hearty Greetings 
5s 10:45 A. M.

Prof. Esselstjm

Dr. Cornetet 
Creative 

Discussion



Otterbein Warriors

Whitehead—End

—Center
Biggs—C.iiard

Glen n—End Xutt—Tackle



c. c. c.

BILLARD PARLOR
SOFT DRINKS, CANDY, CIGARS, 

, CIGARETTES AND TOBACCO

ALUMNI WELCOME

HARRY NUTT, Prop.

(

ONE CENT SALE 

Coming Soon 

Watch for Handbills

HOFFMAN & BRINKMAN



WELCOME
HOMECOMERS and

OTTERBEIN STUDENTS
SHEAFFER 
Service -Store

PENS,
PENCILS

Desk Sets 
Combination Sets

We have a Shaeffer Deal 
for you

DISTRIBUTORS
for

DAVOL
RUBBER -GOODS
Best for Home Use 

Hot Water Bottles
Fountain Syrinees 
Atomizers

Phone
20 DEW’S DRUGS

State Theatre Bldg.

12
N. State St.

Phone 65 Knox Gas—Oil

3-C TIRE SHOP
9 South State Street 

W’esterville, 0.

GOODYEAR SIEBERLING

SIEBERLING BATTERY 

SALES AND SERVICE

Complete Tire and Battery Service



WELCOME MARIETTA

Otterbein wishes to extend the heartiest of welcome to 
its guests from Marietta. Because we have pleasant 
memories of our friendly relations with you in past 
years we are eager to renew acquaintances on this our 
annual Homecoming Day.

Otterbein throws open iCs doors to you and hopes to 
make your visit so pleasant that you will want to come 
again.

Everything at the Right Price

GEORGE FARNLACHER

.lEWELER 
4 EAST MAIN ST.

WATCH REPAIRING A SPECIALTY



Otterbein Warriors

F i-a n c i s—TT a 1 f b a c k Andi'o \v«—End
Taybn-—Halfback

Hurke—Fullback ) wo 1 s—Ta c k 1 e



WELCOME TO ALUMNI

Homecoming! May this occasion be for those of you 
who return to the campus evei’ything that the word con­
notes. The administration, faculty, student body and lo­
cal alumni welcome you, and will do everything in their 
power to make the day one which will be long remem­
bered.

Otterbein is happy on those occasions when former 
students find their way back to the campus to enjoy once 
more the enthusiasm and spirit of the undergraduates 
and to renew the friendship of other years.

We welcome you because you are the ones who make 
the day possible. Without you there could be no Home­
coming. May you forget dull care and enjoy the day 
immensely.

Again we welcome you.

YEA TEAM 

BEAT MARIETTA

THE CEUAK LUMBER CO.



COMMON PENALTIES

DECISION 

Off side
Player illegally in motion 
Holding

I Pushing, pulling 
Tripping 
Clipping
Refusal of penalty 
Interference with forward 
pass

OFFICIAL’S SIGNAL

Hands on hips 
Hands in horizontal plane 
Grasping of wrist 
Pus,hing hands downward 
Crossing of legs 
Crossing of legs.
Folded arms 
Pushing hands forward

PENALTY

Five yards 
Five yards
Defensive—Five yards 
Offensive—Fifteen yards. 
Fifteen yards 
Fifteen yards

Twenty-five yards 
Defensive—Loss of ball 
Offensive—Fifteen yards

E. J. NORRIS & SON

WELCOME ALUMNI 

Clothing and Shoes for Men 

Hosiery and Shoes for Women

E. J. NORRIS & SON



PROBABLE LINE UP
Otterbein

R. H. Full Back L. H. 
Francis

Whipkey Burke

• Q. B.
Lane

R. End
Glenn

R. Tackle
Bowell R. Guard 

Nutt
Center

Hughes
L. Guard L. Tackle L. EndWiley Whitehead Andrews

SCORE CARD

1st. 2nd. 3rd. 4th. Total

Otterbein

Marietta

IMarijetta
L. End L. Tackle L. Guard
Burley Kanaga

Center
Lollini

Markjey

R. Guard R. Tackle ■ ' R. End
Heldman Woods Wilson

Q. B.
Ward

L. H. Full Back R. H.
Weber McKean Northup



MEN OF OTTERBEIN
Name Position Weight

Glenn End 160
Wiley Guard 170
Nutt Tackle 230
Hughes Center- 170
Bowels Tackle 240
Whitehead | End 220
Burke F. Back 18&
Taylor H. Bac<: 135
Whipkey Q. Back 125
Lehman Tackle 150
Byers Tackle 170
Andrews End ' 155
Francis H. Back 165
Appleton H. Back 155
Swarner End 160
Martin Center 160
Campbell Guard 165
Schott F. Back 170
Miller H. Back 135
Biggs Guard 170
Robertson Guard 195

WELCOME HOMECOMERS
We are doing business in the same old place. 

Call 262-W for your dry cleaning and pressing.

YANTIS’S
6 So. State Street
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Otterbein Alumni Gymnasium

ITS UP TO YOU

You students can put Otterbein at the head of the 

itate in all worth while affairs, be it civic, political, edu- 

^atonal. Its up to you. Lets go.

MARY E. LEE



NEW PLANS
Otterbein’s foot-ball team no longer has a season captain 
Coach Ecller selects one of the men before each game as 
Acting Captain. At the close of the season an honorary 
captain is elected by the players. This system is used in 
most of the larger schools and is found to be very suc­
cessful. Acting Captain for today’s game will be an­
nounced at game time.

Insure Your Car Against Winter Hazards
by Coming to

SCHOTTS GARAGE
Day And Night Storage 

29—31 S. State Sti’eet



A HEARTY

WELCOME
TO THE VISITORS, 

ALUIVINI AND 

FRIENDS 

from the

UNIVERSITY
BOOKSTORE

With a Touchdovm 
In Sight

__Only five yards to go. And then a loss. Does it
discourage? Not if the team has the light stuff. 
Again the boys hit the line. Again—and goal is 
crossed amid cheers.

The winner in finance, as in football, meets 
some reverses, some disappointments, some b.ue 
days. But they do not discourage him. Persistent­
ly he keeps at it and success is his reward.
' This friendly bank’s greatest satisfaction comes 
in encouraging its patrons to win. We sincerely 
invite you to take advantage of all our facilities.

THE BANK OF ^\'ESTERVILLE
WESTERVILLE, OHIO



Above is pictured the student members of the Otterbein Ath­
letic board. It is the duty of this organization to decide all ques- 
tons of an athletic nature, such as awarding letters, numerals, etc.

i
Weinland, Hance, Bunce, ClippinRor ^

Miimina. Norris, Moore

1
I
i



ELECT THESE REPUBLICANS NOVEMBER 4

And Make Certain of Capable, Efficient Officials to Conduct The Business
of Franklin County

For Common Pleas Judge—
Unexpired Term of E. B. Kinkead 

CECIL J. RANDALL
For Common Pleas Judge—

(Term beginning Jan. 1, 1931)
CHARLES A. LEACH

For Common Pleas Judge—
(Term beginning Feb. 9, 1931)

SIMEON NASH

The above are on the separate Non-Partisan Judicial Ballot

For State Senator—
PAUL M. HERBERT

WILLIAM C. WENDT 
For State Representative

el(;E;\c l. hensel

HENRY H. METCALF 
JOSEPH C. NAILOR 

GRANT P. WARD
PMr County Coinmissioner—

MILTON W. WESTLAKE
For County Auditor— •

DAVID P. ANDERSON r
For Prosecuting Attornery— \

JOHN J. CHESTER
For Sheriff—

HARRY T. PAUL
For County Recorder—

CLARENCE H. WEBER 
For County Treasurer—

CLARENCE HOENIG

For Coroner—
JOSEPH A. MURPHY

Issue by Republii'un Campaign Committee. Hugh Huntington, Chairman.



Year
1890
1891
1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897
1898
1899
1900
1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911

Otterbein Coaches and Physical Education Directors
Cojiflies

Jack Artz 
Krnest Barnard 
Ernest S. Barnard 
Carl Semple 
Carl Semple 
H D. Farrar 
H: D: Farrar 
Pillsbury 
Pillsbury 
Pillsbury 
Flowers
E. C. Wainwrig^ht 
E. C. Wainwright 
H. R. Keene 
H. R. Keene 
E. O. Beane 
J: E; Kalmbach 
E. A. Werner 
E. A. Werner 
A. A. Exendine 
A. A. Exendine 
A. A. Exendine

l>ireffor.s

Hanby R. Jones 
David J. Good 
David J. Good 
David J. Good 
Chester C. Vale 
Joseph O. Erwin 
H. R. Keene 
H. R. Keene

J. E. Kalmbach 
E. A. Werner 
E. A. Werner 
R. S. Wambold 
R. S. Wambold

Year Coaches Direetorft
1912 W. J. (L-iidncr
1913 R. F. Martin
1914 R. F. Martin
1915 R. F. Martin
1916 H. J. Iddings R. F. Martin1 917 F. H. Gorton R. F. Martin1 918 H. P: SwHin R. F. Martin
1919 Ray E. Watts R. F. Martin1920 M. A. Ditmci- R. F Martin
1921 M. A. Ditmer R. F. Martin
1922 M. A. Ditmer R. F. Martin1925 M. A. Ditmer R. F. Martin
1 924 M. A. Ditmer R. F. Martin1925 M. A. Ditmer

R. K. Ed lei-. Asst. R. F. Martin
1926 AI. A. Ditmer

R. K. Edier, Asst R. F. Martin
1927 A. B. Sears
1928 A. B. Sears R. F. Martin

J. T. Tompkins, Asst
1929 R. K. Edier R. F. Martin

Women’s Physical Education Directors
1894-1900 Miss E; Duella Fousts 

1900-1904 Miss Talmadge A: Richey 
1904 Nellie R. Funk
1904-1906 Miss Olivia Milne
1909 Miss Blanche Cadot
1910 Miss Cartherine Thomas

1913-1917
1919-1924
1925- 1927
1926- 1927
1927- 1929

R. F. Martin
R. F. Martin
Gladys West
Oma Moomaw
Miss Florence Y. Johnson

COMPLIMENTS 

of the

Westerville Farmers’ Exchange 

Company
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Otterbein Warriors

Martin—Center I ^an e—Q u a r t e r - b a c k

Wiley—Guard

Robertson—Guard Swa rner—End



VARSITY “O” ASSOCIATION
TOP ROW—Clipping-er, Widdoes. Marsh, Seitz, Whipp, Hankinson, Bag-ley, Shelly, Biggs
MIDDLE ROW Snyder, Croy, Siiniijciinacher, Doi-hammer Nutt, Burke, Rober sen, W.le.' 

Hawes, Hughes
BOTTOM ROM—Miley, Allaman. Weinland, Gibson, Hance, Benford, T.ee, Bunco, Fowlei

Williams’ Grill
famous for

DELICIOUS FOODS 

COURTEOUS SERVICE 

You Will Meet the Old Gang at The

HOMECOMING DANCE

Saturday Night



OTTERBEIN’S SONGS AND YELLS
OTTERBEIN LOVE SONG

In a duiet peaceful village, there’s one we love so true,
She ever gives a welcome to her file ids both old and new.
She stands serene ’mid tree tops green,
She’s our dear Otterbein.

(Choiais)

Old Otterbein our college, we sing of thee today:
Our memories round thee linger, in a sweet and mystic way.
O Otterbein, we love thee. Our hearts aie only thine.
We pledge anew we will be true, dear Otterbein.

Her halls have their own message of truth and hope and love; 
She guides her youths and maidens ti the life that looks above, 
Her stately tower speaks naught but power 
Por our dear Otterbein.

RATTLE SONG
We’re here to win for dear old Ot­
terbein,

M^e’ll never let her colors trail, 
We’ll play the game to win for Otter­

bein,
Hang up the score, we cannot fail. 
Fight!—Fight! Fight to win! 
Fight!—Fight! Fight to win! 
Fight!—Fight!—
Fight to win the game for Otterbein. 
Come lads remember nen.v we’ve got 

to win,
Our colors shall not touch the ground, 
For Alma Mater we will do or die,
In vict’ry let our cheers resound.

MARCHING SONG
Oh, we re proud of our Alma Mater, 
Of the school that we love so well; 
We’ve flunked in our classes, fro­

licked with lasses.
Tied up the old college bell!
Oh, the boys are the swelle.st fellows. 
And the girls they are mighty fine; 
Come let us be singing, laurels be 

bringing.
To crown our loved Otterbein.

SKYROC KET
Prolonged whistle—Boom
Ah-h-h-h-h
Otterbein.

LOCOMOTIVE NO. 1
(Slowly increase in speed) 

0-T-T-E-R-B-E-I-N 
0-T-T-E-R-B-E-I-N 
0-T-T-E-R-B-E-I-N 

Otterbein, Yea.

LOCOMOTIVE NO. 2
Rah, Rah, Rah, Rah, 
Otterbein, Otterbein 
Rah, Rah, Rah, Rah, 
Otterbein, Otterbein 

* Rah, Rah, Rah, Rah, 
Otterbein, Otterbein 

Yea

YEA OTTERBEIN
Yea Otterbein,
Y^ea Otterbein, 
0-T-T-E-R-B-E-I-N,
Otterbein, Yea!



Otterbein Football Scores
1890 1900o. c. 6 Kenyon M. A. 48 O. c. 0 Ohio State 20

0 Denison 14 22 Denison 0
0 Ohio U. 6
0 Heidlbrg 0

189i 0 Ohio Medical 26
O. C. 42 Ohio State 6 12 O. Wc.sleyan 10

12 Denison 10
0 Dayton Y 10

1901
1892 O. c. 0 Ohio State 0o. C. 12 Kenyon 28 45 Antioch 0

3?0 Denison 20 0 Ohio Medical 17
52 Wittenberg 0 12 AVittenberg 2
16 Dayton Y 6 0 O. Wesleyan 35

0 Ohio U. 0
53 Kenyon 0

1893 12 Dayton A. C. 8
O. c. 22 Ohio State 16

48 Wittenberg 10

o. c.

4
24

0

Kenyon 8 
Denison 0 
DePaii 24 
Aiutes 0 
West. Reserve

1894
O. C. 16 G. Wesleyan S 

6 Denison 6 
4 Wittenberg- 30

O. C.
1902

Ohio State 
Ohio Medical 39 
Kenyon 0 
Heidelberg 11 
O. Wesleyan 10 
(Mncinnati 17 
Miami 6 
Wittenberg 11

O. C.

o. c.

0
0
31
16

0
6

16
10

0

0
6

18
15

9
18

0
17

1895
O. C. 14 Ohio State 6

8 O. Wesleyan 4 
12 O. M. U. 0 

6 Kenyon 24 
32 Barracks 0 

6 Denison 0

1896
O. C. 38 O M. U. 0 

18 Kenyon 0 
0 Ohio State 12 
0 W. & J. 16 
6 O. Wesleyan 8 
•1 M. U. 0 
0 Wittenberg 12

O. C.

1M7
O. C. 0 Oherlin 0 

20 Kenyo.'i 0 
18 Den’son 0 
12 \Vitt<,nbe*g 0 
3 2 12

0 Ohio U. 24 
0 Barracks 8 
0 Dayton M. C. 4

1898
O. C. 0 Wittenberg 10 

16 Denison 0 
0 Dayton M. C. 11 
0 O. M. U. 11

O. C.

O. C. 6
16

0
5
6 

0 
6

15
0
0

1903
Ohio State 18 
Ohio Normal 23 
Ohio Medical 24 
O. Wesivyan Cl 
Wooster 10 
Ohio U 0 
Deriisoii 18 
D-iytoii A. C. 0

1904
Ohio .Slate 34 
O. We.shyani 15 
Ohio Medical 6 
Kenyon 17 
Ohio U. 0 
Marietta 22 
O. Northern 41 
Heidelberg 9 
Wittenberg 15

1905
Ohio State 6 
Antioch 0 
O. Wesleyan 33 
Ohio Medical 24 
Ohio U. 5 
Heidelberg 9 
Wooster 0 
Muskingum 0 
Kenyon 17 
Wittenberg 17

O. C.

O. C.

o. c.

o. c. 0
6

30
0
0
6

21

1899
Ohio State 29 
W'. & J. 59 
O *>v c .'■leyan 0 
Mutes 0 
Kenyon 45 
Wittenberg 5 
Wittenberg 10 
Denison 5

O. C.
1906

Ohio State 41 
Ohio U. 10 
O. Wesleyan 24 
Denison 26 
Ohio Medical 30 
Muskingum 30 
Wittenberg 12 
Kenyon 15

O. C.

1907
Ohio State 28 
Kenyon 17 
Antioch 0 
Denison 10 
<). Wesleyan 16 
Muskingum 2 
Miami 32 
Wittenberg 11

1908
Ohio State 18 

Kenyon 17 
Antioch 4 
Witt(;nberg 0 
O. Wesleyan 28 
Denison 12 
Mu.skingum 0 
Findlay 0 
O. Nortthern 16

1909
Ohio State 14 
Kenyon 8 
Ohio U. 3 
Cincinnati 3 
Wittenberg 0 
Antioch 5 
O. Wesleyan 6 
Muskingum 0

1910
Ohio State 14 

Kenyon 0 
O. Northern 19 
Heidelberg 0 
Antioch 0 
Cincinnati 6 
Ohio U. 0

1911
Ohio State 6 
St. Mary’s 0 
Muskingum 2 
Cincinnati 16 
Ohio U. 11 
Denison 23 
Antioch 6 
O. Wesleyan 5 
Marietta 0

1912
O. Wesleyan 16 
Wittenberg 0 
Ohio State 55 
Muskingum 0 
St. Mary’s 14 
Denison 60 
Cincinnati 39 
Antioch 26 
Ohio U. 7 
Marietta 21 
Wittenberg 19

1913
O. Wesleyan 6 
Kenyon 15 
Antioch 6 
Buchtel 38 
Ohio U. 0 
O. Northern 1^ 
Wittenberg 12 
Marietta 10



Otterbein Football Scores

O. C. 0

20

12
7

71
3
7

1014
Miami 40 
Ohio U. 3G 
Muskingrum 0 
Marietta 13 
I>enison 33 
Wittenberg C 
Antioch 0 
Cincinnati 0 
O. Wesleyan 2(»

O. C. 0 
0 
0

60
3

14
2
0

1920
O. Wesleyan 33 
Muskingum 24 
Denison 21 
Wilmington 7 
O. Nortthern 23 
Ohio U: 53 
Heidelber*. 21 
Wittenberg 42

1915
O. C. 12 South High 0 

6 Kenyon 12
6 Wooster 0
7 Ohio Ij 48 

18 Marshall 0
7 Heidelberg 13 
0 Oh’o Northern 0 
0 O. Wealeyan C

O. C. 7
7
0
9

55
G

21
0

1916
Denison 0 
Kenyon 0 
Ohio i;. 13 
Ohio V»'esley.in 0 
St. Mary’s 10 
Mai sh ill 12 
Muskin.'-um « 
Marietta 12

4917
O. C. 0 Deni.son SI

0 Muskingum 6 
0 Kenyon 27 

37 Marshall 0 
0 Heidelberg 9 
0 O. Wesleyan 49 
0 Wooster 20

1918
O. C. 0 O, Wesleyan 62 

0 Denison 31 
6 Heidelberg 13 
0 Muskingum 6 
0 Kenyon 39

1921
O. C. 13 Wilmington 14 

0 Ashland 7 
0 Denison 49 

13 Heidelberg 2 
7 Kenyon 7 
0 Hiram 0 
0 Wittenberg 20

6
26
14
20

6

1922
O. Wesleyan 13 
Hiram 13 
Muskingum 6 
Wooster 46 
Heidelberg 0 
Wittenberg 55 
Ohio U. 20

O. (3 27
0

25
13
19
13

0
0

1923
Defiance 0 
Wooster 21 
Heidelberg 0 
Hiram 0 
Case 6
Wittenberg 24 
Muskingum 6 
St. Xavier 32

1919
O. C. G O. Wf's’eyan 26 

12 Denison 26 
0 AV. Va. Wesl’n 53 
0 Heidelberg 19 
0 Wittenberg 58 
0 Aluskingum 19 
0 Marietta 43

O. C. 0 
6

18
0
0

20
0

1924
Wooster 28 
Case 19
Hiram '0__
O. WersieyarT 35 
Heidelberg 13 
Muskingum 13 
St. Xavier 48

0
0
0

12
0
0
0

O. c. 2 
6 
0 
3 
0 
0

13

O. C. 0 
0 
0 

14 
0 

39 
0

o. c. e
0

3U
18

0
7
6

47

O. C. 0 
0 
2

13 
0

14 
13

O. C. 25 
13 

0

James played, 2S7;
4,i5l

giiine.<^ 97; games tied, 15; to tal
total points of Otte rheln, 2,468,

1925
Bowlin Green 0 
Case 9 
Cincinnati 6 
Muskingum 13 
Hiram 12 
B’win Wallace 7 
Heidelberg 39 
Dayton 48

1926
Findlay 0 
Cincinnati 21 
Heidelberg 7 
B’win-Wallace 19 
Muskingum 12 
Marietta 7 
Hiram 6

1927
Bowling Green 0 
Miami 33 
Marietta 6 
B’win-Wallace 6 
Muskingum 27 
Capital 6 
fieVdelberg 13

1928
Findlay 6 

-Muskingum 13 
B’win-Wallace 0 
Kenyon 0 
Marietta 38 
Hiram 8 
Heidelberg 38 
Capital 0

1929
Wooster 19 
Kenyon f, 
Marietta 6 
O. Northern 12 
Heidelberg 37 
Hiram 7 
Capital 0

1930
Cedarville 0 
Hiram 0 
Capital 13

points of opponents



VARSITY SQUAD

TOP ROW—Appleton, Wiley, Biprgrs, Byers, Beliinan, Hughes, AiidrevvfP, Francis, Kdler. 
Alll>OBE ROW—Bowels, Whitehead Burke, Robeit.sen, Ma’ ti)i. n«\ Xi.tt.
BOTTOM ROW—Olenn, ('ampbell, S^warrier, Miller, Taylor, S<-holt. Whipkey

FRESHMAN SQUAD

TOP ROW; Mprr. Bush. Rice, Moirison, Mnybaug-h. .Schone, Tryon, Orytsar. McCracken, 
Woodruff, Bambaary, R. Haiold, Coach Beelman.

SECOND ROW; Fetter Stover, Frevert, Ackon. Oariett, Harter, Hinson. Nepahield.
FIRST ROW; Richardson, Spitler, Miller, Shick, Schott, Marsh, Xeg^aT, J. Miller, Mgr. 

Harold.
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WELCOME ALUMNI

T. BONE STEAK—DINNER 

or

SPECIAL FRIED CHICKEN 

Saturday and Sunday

50c
The Coffee Shoppe

14 W. College Avenue

EARL MASON
WELCOME

HOMECOMERS


